
born Fed lbs w-l-d rounds sport
Shera	Mae	Patricio 2002-11-11 y 7	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Lia	Lewandowski 1998-10-02 y 0	5	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Robin	Taylor	10-9
Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 15	1	0 NC-DDQ 1/1 TCL-pro
Eric	Emery 2000-11-08 y debut NC-DDQ

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Dewey	LaRosa 			Tony	Lundy 			Robin	Taylor
Rashida	Ellis 1995-06-04 y 3	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Camilla	Panatta 1991-08-30 y 2	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Robin	Taylor	10-9
Angel	Hernandez 2002-12-02 y 7	4	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Abraham	Nova 1994-01-14 y 2	2	0 L-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Robin	Taylor	10-9
Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 13	1	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Keno	Luna 2002-04-16 y 9	7	0 W-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Tony	Lundy	9-10 			Robin	Taylor	10-9
Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 n 6	5	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jahyae	Brown 1999-06-14 y 7	3	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Tony	Lundy	9-10 			Robin	Taylor	9-10
Paul	Kroll 1995-07-10 y 0	2	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Rashidi	Ellis 1993-05-07 y 16	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Dewey	LaRosa	8-10 			Tony	Lundy	8-10 			Robin	Taylor	8-10
Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 10	5	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Skylar	Lacy 1994-10-18 y 12	6	0 L-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Robin	Taylor	9-10
Shannel	Butler 1997-02-12 y 1	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Brandi	Robinson 1988-11-29 y 2	0	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Justin	Rubenstein	10-9 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-9
Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 8	4	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jonathan	de	Pina 1994-08-29 y 0	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Justin	Rubenstein	10-9 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-9
Michaele	Nogue 1984-12-05 y 0	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Stevie	Jane	Coleman 2000-11-10 y 7	2	0 W-UD

Saturday	26,	April	2025

Newtown	A.C.	-	"The	NAC",	Newton	Township,	Pennsylvania,	USA
commission Pennsylvania	Athletic	Commission	
matchmaker Dewey	Cooper
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Stevie	Jane	Coleman 2000-11-10 y 7	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Justin	Rubenstein	9-10 			Steve	Weisfeld	9-10
Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 12	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Keno	Luna 2002-04-16 y 9	6	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Justin	Rubenstein	10-9 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-9
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 10	6	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Steven	Sumpter 1993-09-19 y 4	5	0 W-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Dewey	LaRosa	9-10 			Justin	Rubenstein	9-10 			Steve	Weisfeld	8-10
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 10	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Miguel	Teo 1997-02-24 y 4	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Justin	Rubenstein	10-9 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-9
Steve	Cunningham 1976-07-15 y 1	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Michael	Hilton 1986-10-01 y 2	3	0 L-UD

ref:	Dave	Braslow			Dewey	LaRosa	10-9 			Justin	Rubenstein	10-9 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-9
Joey	Dawejko 1990-06-11 y 6	3	0 W-TKO 1/1 TCL-pro
Quintin	Sumpter 1988-09-19 y 1	1	0 L-TKO

30	days
2:15				ref:	Dave	Braslow			Dewey	LaRosa 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld

Paul	Kroll 1995-07-10 y 0	1	0 L-UD ?/1 TCL-pro
Rashidi	Ellis 1993-05-07 y 15	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Tony	Lundy	8-10 			Robin	Taylor	8-10 			Steve	Weisfeld	8-10
Rashida	Ellis 1995-06-04 y 2	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Camilla	Panatta 1991-08-30 y 2	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Robin	Taylor	10-9 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-9
Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 7	4	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jonathan	de	Pina 1994-08-29 y 0	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Robin	Taylor	10-9 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-9
Angel	Hernandez 2002-12-02 y 6	4	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Abraham	Nova 1994-01-14 y 2	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Robin	Taylor	10-9 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-9
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 9	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Miguel	Teo 1997-02-24 y 4	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Robin	Taylor	10-9 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-9
Shera	Mae	Patricio 2002-11-11 y 6	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Lia	Lewandowski 1998-10-02 y 0	4	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Robin	Taylor	10-9 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-9
Michaele	Nogue 1984-12-05 y debut L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Stevie	Jane	Coleman 2000-11-10 y 6	2	0 W-UD
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ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Tony	Lundy	9-10 			Robin	Taylor	9-10 			Steve	Weisfeld	9-10
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 9	6	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Steven	Sumpter 1993-09-19 y 4	4	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Tony	Lundy	10-8 			Robin	Taylor	10-8 			Steve	Weisfeld	10-8
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